Botswana Railways
Passenger Services

Francistown - Bulawayo Passenger Train Schedule

FRANCISTOWN - BULAWAYO BULAWAYO - FRANCISTOWN
TRAIN NUMBER 801 TRAIN NUMBER 802
STATIONS STATIONS
Francistown D 07:00 Bulawayo D 14:15
Plumtree A 09:18 Khami A 14:43
D 09:45 D 14:48
Syringa A 10:16 Westacre A 15:02
D 10:17 D 15:03
Marula A 10:29 Figtree A 15:14
D 10:34 D 15:15
Sandown Halt A 10:48 Leighwoods A 15:37
D 10:49 D 15:38
Leighwoods A 10:59 Sandown Halt A 15:47
D 11:00 D 15:48
Figtree A 11:17 Marula A 16:02
D 11:18 D 16:07
Westacre A 11:31 Syringa A 16:22
D 11:32 D 16:23
Khami A 11:38 Plumiree A 16:49
D 11:43 D 17:49
Bulawayo A 12:30 Francistown A 19:45
A: Arrival
D: Departure
otSWay,

We are Botswana Railways.

t/\%
=4 :
Along A1 Main Road,Mowana Ward | J \ B R.»" “

Private Bag 0052 Mahalapye, Botswana i * \/ i 3
“Powering the economy in to the future”. T: +267 4711 375 | F: +267 4711 385 | A
E: info@botrail.bw Ranwn®

www.botswanarailways.co.bw



Botswana Railways
Passenger Services

Francistown - Bulawayo Passenger Train Fares

Standard Class

Francistown

25 Plumtree

34 Coldrige

43 Syringa/Marula

52 Sandown/Leighwoods

61 Figtree/Westacres

70 Khami/Bulawayo

Standard Class Ticket Luggage allowance is 30kg per adult

Please Note

* Senior citizens (persons above 60 years get 10% discount).

e Children aged 7 years to 11 years pay half the adult fare.

* Return ticket is double the single fare.

* Anyluggage in excess of the allowed free luggage above is
chargeable according to the conditions of carriage.

We are Botswana Railways.

° Nq
;s
Along A1 Main Road,Mowana Ward | i % § BIH,»!' \
%

Private Bag 0052 Mahalapye, Botswana "1 “ \/ <

“Powering the economy in to the future”. T: +267 4711 375 | F: +267 4711 385 | Y L
E: info@botrail.bw Ranwae®

www.botswanarailways.co.bw



